�
!
MT1210 Platinum Thermistor Temperature Sensor (gas/liquid/solid temperature measurement)
MAIN FEATURES
Imported thermistor and production technology, high precision and good
stability;
The diameter is small, the thermal response time is small, and the dynamic
error is reduced;

-200°C~500°C X °C
Other customized C
Temperature type Code C
1 * PT100 PT1
2 * PT100 PT2
Thermocouple (E, J, K etc.) T
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F
Model: MT1210 — 0~250°C — T — A — 100 — N
Accuracy Code D
AA Class: ±(0.1±0.002ItI) AA
A Class: ±(0.15±0.002ItI) A
B Class: ±(0.3±0.005ItI) B
Insertion depth Code E
10 mm - 2000 mm Customized C
Output signal (Optional） Code F
No output N
4~20mA MA
0~10V (range can be customized) V1
More output customized C
DIMENSION
MT1214 MT1213
ORDER CODE
MT1215